PLEASE PHONE IN YOUR ORDER
FOR COLLECTION

064 6642077

STARTERS & MAINS

Glazed Goats Cheese Tartlet

with Sundried tomato tepenade

Homemade Duck Spring Rolls

with pickled ginger, peanut salad & sweet
chilli

Free Range Baby Back  1/2rack

Pork Ribs Full rack

Glazed Chicken Wings  starter
main

with pickled ginger, fresh chilli & soya

Chicken Korma
with Steamed Rice, pear & lime chutney
& a crispy Poppadum

Homemade Breaded Scampi
with tartar sauce, pea puree & golden
fries

Market Fish of the Day
with Veg & Potato

Monkfish & Prawn Thai Red
Curry

Pak choy, green beans, coriander,
steamed rice, grilled flatbread & minted
yoghurt.

Roast Striploin of Irish Beef

with Yorkshire Pudding, roast potatoes
& red wine Jus (Sunday Only)

Roast Turkey & Ham

Herb stuffing, fresh vegetables, mash
potato & roast gravy

Vegetarian Dish of the Day

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50
€16.50

€8.50
€14.50

€17.50

€18.50

€18.50

€23.00

€16.95

€16.95

€13.50

SHARING PLATTERS

Meat Platter (4 person) €40.00

Honey glazed chicken wings, ribs, beef
sliders, chicken goujons, fries & dips

(platter includes 1.5litre drink)

HOMEMADE BURGERS

Burgers include golden fries cooked

in Beef dripping
Brook Lane Classic €16.95

Hereford beef burger, streaky bacon, house
relish, mature cheddar & dijon Mayo

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Burger €15.95

with House Slaw & sriracha Mayo

SIDES

Golden Fries cooked in Beef
Dripping

€3.50

Fresh Coleslaw €2.50

Dip Selection €2 each

Garlic Mayo/Sriracha Mayo /Sweet
Chilli Mayo

KIDS MEALS €7.95

House Chicken Goujons & Fries

Kids Burger & Fries

All meals incl. Ribena



